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DEPARTMENT OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Vision of Department:  Committed to provide Quality Education, Critical Thinkers and Knowledgeable Citizens with the  skills of Professionalism and Humanism. 

Mission Statement 1: Develop the competencies of students for building future entrepreneurs and industry experts with  value-based education. 
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ACTIVITYDATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

2/8/2022 Tue
Visit to News 18 
Conclave 14/9/2022 Wed

Hindi Diwas 
Celebration 3/10/2022 Mon

Debate 
Competetion(On the 
ocassion of Gandhi 
Jayanti) 4/11/2022 Fri Jan Sanchar

2/8/2022 Tue

Commencement 
of University 
Practical Exam 
for first year 20/9/2022 Tue

Orientation Day for 
First Semester
(*tentative) 14/10/2022 Fri

DIGI GO(Digital 
Media Marketting) 11/11/2022 Fri

Public 
Broadcasting 
Day(RJ Hunt)

30/9/2022 Fri Film Festival 20/10/2022 Thurs Deepayan 25/11/2022 Fri

ARTSICO 
(Designing  
Competetion)

Prof.(Dr.)Vinita Gupta Prof.(Dr.) Rajni Malhotra Dhingra
Head of Department    Director


